
         SAINT GEORGE ACADEMY

                                                             Finals and Regents Exam Schedule 

     June 2025

Tues. June 10 Wed - June 11 Thur. June 12 Fri. June 13 Mon. June 16 Tues. June 17 Wed. June 18

REGENTS REGENTS Finals Finals Finals REGENTS REGENTS

9:00 AM Regular Classes English 9 Biology 9  

9:15 AM Earth Science 10 Geometry 9:15 Earth Science 10 Ukr./Sp. 10 Global 10 ELA Global 9:15

Performance Test Religion 12 Religion 11 Ukr./Sp. 11  

Finals Review   

Afternoon Finals Afternoon Finals Afternoon Finals Afternoon Finals

12:30pm 1:15pm 1:15pm 1:15pm 1:15pm  

1:15 English 11 Religion 9 Global I ~ 9 Algebra I ~ 9 Livining Env. Algebra I 1:15

Gov/Econ 12 Geometry 10 Religion 10 English 10  

Ukr./Spanish 9 US History 11 Algebra II - 11  

Physics 12

REGENTS REGENTS REGENTS REGENTS REGENTS

9:00 AM Mon. June 20 Tues. June 24 Wed. June 25 Thur. June 26 Fri. June 27
US Hist. 9:15 9am - 11am

 Chemistry 9:15 Algebra II 1:15 No Classes Last Day

Clean - up

Report Cards

1:15pm Earth Science 1:15 Physics 1:15


